
Kings Chapel Elementary School 
2023-2024 School Clubs 

 
Participating in extra-curricular opportunities is a great way for students to enhance their overall experience at 

school. Kings Chapel has many after school clubs available for student participation.  Below is a list of clubs at Kings Chapel.  
While a variety of opportunities exist, many clubs are available only to older students and conflicting meeting dates may 
make it impossible for students to participate in several clubs at the same time. Pay close attention to meeting dates prior to 
signing up to avoid conflicts with club meetings.  

All clubs dismiss at 4:30.  Contact information is provided for each club sponsor in case you have questions. Club 
meetings may be delayed or canceled at any time throughout the year.   

 
 
Dance Team – Kicking Cougars (Members try out and are selected each Spring) 
Sponsor: Mary Jan Kratz (mary.kratz@hcbe.net)  
Meeting dates: Every Monday      Grades:  4th and 5th  
 
Pickleball Club 
Sponsor: Daniel Wood (daniel.wood@hcbe.net) 
Meeting dates: 1st & 3rd Monday      Grades: 4-5  
 
Drama Club 
Sponsor: Donna Brown (donna.brown@hcbe.net)  
Meeting dates: 1st Wednesday      Grades: 4-5  
 
4-H Club 
Information contact: Cassie Cheek (cassie.cheek@hcbe.net)     Grades 4-5 
Meeting dates: 2nd Thursday 
 
Art Club 
Sponsor: Emily Clements (emily.clements@hcbe.net)  
Meeting dates: 4th grade 1st & 3rd  Thurs/ 5th Grade 2nd and 4th Thurs  Grades: 4-5  
 
STEM Club  
Sponsor – Angela Ragan (angela.ragan@hcbe.net)    Grades 2-5 
Meeting dates: 2nd Monday 
 
Journalism Club  
Sponsor – Janet Peters (janet.peters@hcbe.net)    Grades 4-5  
Meeting dates:1st and 3rd Wednesday 
 
LEGO  Club  
Sponsor – Stephanie Currington (stephanie.currington@hcbe.net)  Grades 2-5 
Meeting dates: 2nd grade 3rd Thursday/ 3rd grade 1st Thursday/ 4th&5th 2nd Thursday 
 
Reading Bowl  
Sponsor – Jennifer Yawn (jennifer.yawn@hcbe.net)    Grades 4-5 
Meeting dates: Every Monday 
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